172776-2
Mark II, Automotive Terminals, Receptacle, Tab Width 3 mm [.118 in], Tab Thickness .
025 in [.65 mm], Terminal Transmits 0 – 24 A (Low Power)
08/26/2021 12:03PM | Page 1 For support call+86 400 820 6015
  端子和接头 >  汽车端子
 Wire Size: 22 – 18 AWG
 端子传导: 0 – 24 A（低功率）
 对接公端厚度: .65 mm [ .025 in ]

英文版本
下载查看
ENG_CVM_CVM_172776-2_T.3d_stp.zip
英文版本
下载CAD文件代表我接受和同意 。使用条款
产品规格
应用规格
英文版本
Crimping Multi-Interlock (MIC) Conn. Mark II, Rec. Contact
英文版本
使用说明书
使用说明书（非美国）
英文版本
Multi-Interlock Mark II Contact From Plug & Cap HSG
英文版本